

*Sequeira*

*IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE SIDE JURISDICTION*

***WRIT PETITION NO. 4472 of 2014***

Office Notes, Office Memoranda  
of Coram, appearances, Court's  
order or Directions and  
Registrar's Orders

Court's or Judge's Orders

Mr.M.R.Phal, for the Petitioner.  
Ms.Uma Wagle, for the Respondent.

***CORAM : N.M.Jamdar, J.  
Tuesday, 27 September 2016.***

***P.C. :***

None present for the  
Respondent.

2. The learned counsel for the  
Petitioner seeks time. Impugned order  
is passed on 29 October 2013. Stand  
over to next C.M.I.S date i.e. 1  
February 2017.

*(N.M.Jamdar, J.)*