

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 4472 OF 2014

Smt. Supriya Bapu MhadnakPetitioner

V/S

The Om Siddhi Co-operative Housing SocietyRespondent
Ltd

Mr.Madhusudan Raya Phal For Petitioner

Ms.Swati Raul i/b Mrs. Uma Kshirsagar Wagle For Respondent

CORAM : SMT. S.S. JADHAV, J

DATE : 9th November, 2017

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the petitioner, Stand over
to 13/12/2017.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)