

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 4472 OF 2014

Smt. Supriya Bapu Mhadnak

..Petitioner

V/s.

Om Siddhi Co-operative Housing
Society

...Respondent

Mr. Saurabh Utangale i/by. Mr. Vinay Bhorge, for the Petitioner.

None for the Respondent.

CORAM : SANDEEP V. MARNE, J.

Dated : 21 September 2023.

P.C. :

1. Adjourned at the request of the learned counsel for the
Petitioner. List again on **23 October 2023.**

SANDEEP V. MARNE, J.