

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 4472 OF 2014

Smt. Supriya Bapu MhadnakPETITIONER

V/S

The Om Siddhi Co-operative Housing Society....RESPONDENT
Ltd

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 2513 OF 2019

In

Writ Petition 4472 OF 2014

Smt. Supriya Bapu MhadnakPETITIONER

V/S

The Om Siddhi Co-operative Housing Society....RESPONDENT
Ltd

Mr. Pradeep J. Thorat a/w Mr. Rohan Sawant i/b Mr.
Madhusudan Raya Phal & Sunita Sonawane for Petitioner.
Mr. Girish Nihalani for Respondent

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AMIT BORKAR J

DATE : 14th February, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 21/02/2024 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)